
August 31, 2022
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace
Aubrey Smith Wayzata8391 12:33.811 8 3:56/K
Delaney Stephens Orono8317 12:40.322 7 3:58/K
Mya Werner Delano8234 13:01.333 9 4:04/K
Ava Werner Delano8233 13:09.444 9 4:07/K
Adele Stark Wayzata8393 13:22.755 7 4:11/K
Iisa Kovukangas Wayzata8374 13:23.966 8 4:11/K
Hannah Holland Wayzata8368 13:44.277 7 4:18/K
Sienna Blomberg Wayzata8358 13:50.288 8 4:19/K
Hathaway Reiter Hutchinson8269 13:55.599 7 4:21/K
Jocie Hallen Orono8302 13:56.31010 7 4:21/K
Sierra Ingle Delano8228 14:16.21111 12 4:28/K
Irene Eskola Delano8224 14:18.61212 8 4:28/K
Grace Marley Wayzata8376 14:20.31313 8 4:29/K
Rachel Frank Wayzata8362 14:24.61414 8 4:30/K
Lilly Petty Delano8231 14:26.31515 11 4:31/K
Elle Haglund Hutchinson8262 14:39.91616 6 4:35/K
Lila Ford Delano8225 14:46.51717 12 4:37/K
Kate Hudson Wayzata8369 15:08.4(> 7)18 8 4:44/K
Sayuri Sakamoto Hutchinson8271 15:12.41819 8 4:45/K
Audrey Quale Orono8314 15:23.81920 8 4:49/K
Lyla Paulson Hutchinson8268 15:28.12021 7 4:50/K
Alexis Zens Delano8235 15:32.22122 8 4:51/K
Avery Lampe Breck School8216 15:36.4(< 5)23 10 4:53/K
Rilyn Higgins Wayzata8367 15:39.2(> 7)24 7 4:54/K
Emery Stoltenberg Wayzata8394 15:40.3(> 7)25 8 4:54/K
Gabriella Shetka Wayzata8388 15:42.4(> 7)26 7 4:55/K
Lily Eggert Hutchinson8261 15:43.12227 7 4:55/K
Evie Hjelm Blake School (The)8202 15:57.4(< 5)28 7 4:59/K
Samantha Dvorak Breck School8213 15:57.4(< 5)29 10 4:59/K
Addie Ripple Wayzata8386 16:03.7(> 7)30 8 5:01/K
Maddy Alipour Delano8223 16:07.2(> 7)31 12 5:02/K
Autumn Huebsch Delano8227 16:14.0(> 7)32 10 5:04/K
Alexis Arnold Orono8466 16:21.02333 11 5:07/K
Natalie Hughes Wayzata8370 16:27.3(> 7)34 8 5:09/K
Arthieka Sivakumar Wayzata8389 16:30.6(> 7)35 7 5:10/K
Avery Minor Wayzata8379 16:33.2(> 7)36 7 5:10/K
Braylin Uselding Orono8318 16:33.72437 8 5:11/K
Skylar Radford Orono8474 16:34.12538 10 5:11/K
Lily Holmers Orono8303 16:34.42639 8 5:11/K
Remmy Shelp Orono8315 16:34.4(> 7)40 8 5:11/K
Allyson Nafstad Orono8473 16:36.4(> 7)41 11 5:11/K
Jackie Itzin Hutchinson8263 16:38.12742 7 5:12/K
Georgia Shaw Blake School (The)8203 16:38.6(< 5)43 7 5:12/K
Kate Otto Delano8230 16:56.3(> 7)44 7 5:18/K
Gracyn Kosek Hutchinson8266 17:01.62845 6 5:19/K
Anna Mulvahill Orono8309 17:03.6(> 7)46 10 5:20/K
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August 31, 2022
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace
Scarlett Morrissette Delano8229 17:03.9(> 7)47 8 5:20/K
Isabel Jenks Wayzata8371 17:07.2(> 7)48 7 5:21/K
Victoria Vanderheiden Delano8232 17:08.5(> 7)49 12 5:21/K
Marin Unger-McMillan Wayzata8398 17:09.7(> 7)50 8 5:22/K
Jennifer Mulvahill Orono8311 17:15.6(> 7)51 11 5:24/K
Josie Pajari Wayzata8383 17:30.3(> 7)52 8 5:28/K
Hannah Stegemann Orono8316 17:34.3(> 7)53 7 5:29/K
Sophia Wenzel Hutchinson8272 17:45.8(> 7)54 6 5:33/K
Piper Nielsen Wayzata8382 17:46.1(> 7)55 8 5:33/K
Gabrielle Armstrong Wayzata8357 17:52.3(> 7)56 8 5:35/K
Eileen Kim Wayzata8372 17:53.1(> 7)57 7 5:35/K
Izzy Katzenmeyer Hutchinson8265 17:58.5(> 7)58 6 5:37/K
Roxy Neset Orono8313 18:12.7(> 7)59 12 5:41/K
Raniya Haris Breck School8215 18:18.3(< 5)60 10 5:43/K
Meredith Habstritt Breck School8214 18:25.8(< 5)61 10 5:46/K
Emily Hitchings Delano8226 18:38.7(> 7)62 9 5:50/K
Ava Kissnar Orono8307 18:57.5(> 7)63 7 5:55/K
Bella Berbig Orono8298 19:01.4(> 7)64 12 5:57/K
Sravani Sripada Wayzata8392 19:08.8(> 7)65 9 5:59/K
Ava Toolan Wayzata8397 19:17.2(> 7)66 8 6:02/K
Ava Mulvahill Orono8310 19:17.8(> 7)67 11 6:02/K
Kingsley Loso Wayzata8375 19:19.0(> 7)68 7 6:02/K
Layla Mueller Wayzata8381 19:19.7(> 7)69 8 6:02/K
Moo Lo Lar Paw St. Paul Washington8345 19:48.1(< 5)70 10 6:11/K
Ariel Fang St. Paul Washington8344 19:50.8(< 5)71 11 6:12/K
Eva McDonnell Wayzata8378 19:54.2(> 7)72 7 6:13/K
Avni Mishra Wayzata8380 19:56.3(> 7)73 9 6:14/K
Claire Katzenmeyer Hutchinson8264 20:06.6(> 7)74 6 6:17/K
Mya Nay Paw St. Paul Washington8346 20:40.3(< 5)75 10 6:28/K
Mary Mulvahill Orono8312 21:41.6(> 7)76 8 6:47/K
Anna Ching Wayzata8359 22:20.4(> 7)77 8 6:59/K
Fran Evans Wayzata8361 22:21.5(> 7)78 11 6:59/K
Anna Berkner Hutchinson8260 22:25.7(> 7)79 6 7:01/K
Riya Rayapudi Wayzata8385 22:28.9(> 7)80 10 7:02/K
Dulce McRaith Hutchinson8267 22:30.8(> 7)81 7 7:02/K
Addison Wallrath Wayzata8399 23:13.8(> 7)82 8 7:16/K
Aubrey Schmitz Wayzata8387 23:39.4(> 7)83 7 7:24/K
Elizabeth Gutierrez Wayzata8365 23:44.0(> 7)84 7 7:25/K
Alessandra Duda Blake School (The)8201 24:02.9(< 5)85 7 7:31/K
Lucy Keating Orono8306 26:41.4(> 7)86 10 8:20/K
Theresa Parrish Rockford8341 26:44.9(< 5)87 8 8:22/K
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August 31, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   27

Team - Wayzata

13:22.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

8391     1 12:33.81 12:33.8    1 8 0:00.0Aubrey Smith
8393     5 13:22.76 25:56.5    2 7 0:48.9Adele Stark
8374     6 13:23.912 39:20.4    3 8 0:50.1Iisa Kovukangas
8368     7 13:44.219 53:04.6    4 7 1:10.4Hannah Holland
8358     8 13:50.227 1:06:54.8    5 8 1:16.4Sienna Blomberg
8376 (13) 14:20.3(40) 1:21:15.1    6 8 1:46.5Grace Marley
8362 (14) 14:24.6(54) 1:35:39.7    7 8 1:50.8Rachel Frank
8369 More Than  7 15:08.4 1:50:48.1    8 8 2:34.6Kate Hudson
8367 More Than  7 15:39.2 2:06:27.3    9 7 3:05.4Rilyn Higgins
8394 More Than  7 15:40.3 2:22:07.6   10 8 3:06.5Emery Stoltenberg
8388 More Than  7 15:42.4 2:37:50.0   11 7 3:08.6Gabriella Shetka
8386 More Than  7 16:03.7 2:53:53.7   12 8 3:29.9Addie Ripple
8370 More Than  7 16:27.3 3:10:21.0   13 8 3:53.5Natalie Hughes
8389 More Than  7 16:30.6 3:26:51.6   14 7 3:56.8Arthieka Sivakumar
8379 More Than  7 16:33.2 3:43:24.8   15 7 3:59.4Avery Minor
8371 More Than  7 17:07.2 4:00:32.0   16 7 4:33.4Isabel Jenks
8398 More Than  7 17:09.7 4:17:41.7   17 8 4:35.9Marin Unger-McMillan
8383 More Than  7 17:30.3 4:35:12.0   18 8 4:56.5Josie Pajari
8382 More Than  7 17:46.1 4:52:58.1   19 8 5:12.3Piper Nielsen
8357 More Than  7 17:52.3 5:10:50.4   20 8 5:18.5Gabrielle Armstrong
8372 More Than  7 17:53.1 5:28:43.5   21 7 5:19.3Eileen Kim
8392 More Than  7 19:08.8 5:47:52.3   22 9 6:35.0Sravani Sripada
8397 More Than  7 19:17.2 6:07:09.5   23 8 6:43.4Ava Toolan
8375 More Than  7 19:19.0 6:26:28.5   24 7 6:45.2Kingsley Loso
8381 More Than  7 19:19.7 6:45:48.2   25 8 6:45.9Layla Mueller
8378 More Than  7 19:54.2 7:05:42.4   26 7 7:20.4Eva McDonnell
8380 More Than  7 19:56.3 7:25:38.7   27 9 7:22.5Avni Mishra
8359 More Than  7 22:20.4 7:47:59.1   28 8 9:46.6Anna Ching
8361 More Than  7 22:21.5 8:10:20.6   29 11 9:47.7Fran Evans
8385 More Than  7 22:28.9 8:32:49.5   30 10 9:55.1Riya Rayapudi
8399 More Than  7 23:13.8 8:56:03.3   31 8 10:40.0Addison Wallrath
8387 More Than  7 23:39.4 9:19:42.7   32 7 11:05.6Aubrey Schmitz
8365 More Than  7 23:44.0 9:43:26.7   33 7 11:10.2Elizabeth Gutierrez

Finish Position -     2
   45

Team - Delano

13:50.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

8234     3 13:01.33 13:01.3    1 9 0:00.0Mya Werner
8233     4 13:09.47 26:10.7    2 9 0:08.1Ava Werner
8228    11 14:16.218 40:26.9    3 12 1:14.9Sierra Ingle
8224    12 14:18.630 54:45.5    4 8 1:17.3Irene Eskola
8231    15 14:26.345 1:09:11.8    5 11 1:25.0Lilly Petty
8225 (17) 14:46.5(62) 1:23:58.3    6 12 1:45.2Lila Ford
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August 31, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     2
   45

Team - Delano

13:50.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

8235 (21) 15:32.2(83) 1:39:30.5    7 8 2:30.9Alexis Zens
8223 More Than  7 16:07.2 1:55:37.7    8 12 3:05.9Maddy Alipour
8227 More Than  7 16:14.0 2:11:51.7    9 10 3:12.7Autumn Huebsch
8230 More Than  7 16:56.3 2:28:48.0   10 7 3:55.0Kate Otto
8229 More Than  7 17:03.9 2:45:51.9   11 8 4:02.6Scarlett Morrissette
8232 More Than  7 17:08.5 3:03:00.4   12 12 4:07.2Victoria Vanderheiden
8226 More Than  7 18:38.7 3:21:39.1   13 9 5:37.4Emily Hitchings

Finish Position -     3
   78

Team - Orono

14:59.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

8317     2 12:40.32 12:40.3    1 7 0:00.0Delaney Stephens
8302    10 13:56.312 26:36.6    2 7 1:16.0Jocie Hallen
8314    19 15:23.831 42:00.4    3 8 2:43.5Audrey Quale
8466    23 16:21.054 58:21.4    4 11 3:40.7Alexis Arnold
8318    24 16:33.778 1:14:55.1    5 8 3:53.4Braylin Uselding
8474 (25) 16:34.1(103) 1:31:29.2    6 10 3:53.8Skylar Radford
8303 (26) 16:34.4(129) 1:48:03.6    7 8 3:54.1Lily Holmers
8315 More Than  7 16:34.4 2:04:38.0    8 8 3:54.1Remmy Shelp
8473 More Than  7 16:36.4 2:21:14.4    9 11 3:56.1Allyson Nafstad
8309 More Than  7 17:03.6 2:38:18.0   10 10 4:23.3Anna Mulvahill
8311 More Than  7 17:15.6 2:55:33.6   11 11 4:35.3Jennifer Mulvahill
8316 More Than  7 17:34.3 3:13:07.9   12 7 4:54.0Hannah Stegemann
8313 More Than  7 18:12.7 3:31:20.6   13 12 5:32.4Roxy Neset
8307 More Than  7 18:57.5 3:50:18.1   14 7 6:17.2Ava Kissnar
8298 More Than  7 19:01.4 4:09:19.5   15 12 6:21.1Bella Berbig
8310 More Than  7 19:17.8 4:28:37.3   16 11 6:37.5Ava Mulvahill
8312 More Than  7 21:41.6 4:50:18.9   17 8 9:01.3Mary Mulvahill
8306 More Than  7 26:41.4 5:17:00.3   18 10 14:01.1Lucy Keating

Finish Position -     4
   85

Team - Hutchinson

14:59.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

8269     9 13:55.59 13:55.5    1 7 0:00.0Hathaway Reiter
8262    16 14:39.925 28:35.4    2 6 0:44.4Elle Haglund
8271    18 15:12.443 43:47.8    3 8 1:16.9Sayuri Sakamoto
8268    20 15:28.163 59:15.9    4 7 1:32.6Lyla Paulson
8261    22 15:43.185 1:14:59.0    5 7 1:47.6Lily Eggert
8263 (27) 16:38.1(112) 1:31:37.1    6 7 2:42.6Jackie Itzin
8266 (28) 17:01.6(140) 1:48:38.7    7 6 3:06.1Gracyn Kosek
8272 More Than  7 17:45.8 2:06:24.5    8 6 3:50.3Sophia Wenzel
8265 More Than  7 17:58.5 2:24:23.0    9 6 4:03.0Izzy Katzenmeyer
8264 More Than  7 20:06.6 2:44:29.6   10 6 6:11.1Claire Katzenmeyer
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August 31, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     4
   85

Team - Hutchinson

14:59.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

8260 More Than  7 22:25.7 3:06:55.3   11 6 8:30.2Anna Berkner
8267 More Than  7 22:30.8 3:29:26.1   12 7 8:35.3Dulce McRaith

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Breck School
Average Time:Team Score (places):

8216 Less Than  5 15:36.4 15:36.4    1 10 0:00.0Avery Lampe
8213 Less Than  5 15:57.4 31:33.8    2 10 0:21.0Samantha Dvorak
8215 Less Than  5 18:18.3 49:52.1    3 10 2:41.9Raniya Haris
8214 Less Than  5 18:25.8 1:08:17.9    4 10 2:49.4Meredith Habstritt

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Blake School (The)
Average Time:Team Score (places):

8202 Less Than  5 15:57.4 15:57.4    1 7 0:00.0Evie Hjelm
8203 Less Than  5 16:38.6 32:36.0    2 7 0:41.2Georgia Shaw
8201 Less Than  5 24:02.9 56:38.9    3 7 8:05.5Alessandra Duda

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St. Paul Washington Technology Magnet
Average Time:Team Score (places):

8345 Less Than  5 19:48.1 19:48.1    1 10 0:00.0Moo Lo Lar Paw
8344 Less Than  5 19:50.8 39:38.9    2 11 0:02.7Ariel Fang
8346 Less Than  5 20:40.3 1:00:19.2    3 10 0:52.2Mya Nay Paw

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Rockford
Average Time:Team Score (places):

8341 Less Than  5 26:44.9 26:44.9    1 8 0:00.0Theresa Parrish
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